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Table of points
NoName Runde 1Runde 2Runde 3Runde 4Runde 5Runde 6Total

Mixed Open
1 Adrian Brøyn 0
1 Adrian Jensen Vistnæs 0
1 Aleksander Ottmann-Smith 0
1 Anders Hørlück Berg 0
1 Bjørn-Erik Åsen 0
1 Dag Øverland 0
1 Einar Eriksen 0
1 Eirik Jacobsen Høiby 0
1 Emil Ellefsen 0
1 Espen Borgersrud 0
1 Henrik Sandvik 0
1 Jon Richard Røine 0
1 Juris Vasiljevs 0
1 Kristian Lyngstad 0
1 Mike Hennig 0
1 Rino Lund Nielsen 0
1 Seb 0
1 Teodor alexander Børgesen 0
1 Tomasz Gylseth 0
1 Vetle Martinsen 0

Kvinner
1 Andrea Trovi 0
1 Linda Aasen 0
1 Eva Camilla Standal 0
1 Eva Totland 0

Master
1 Bjørn Teigen 0
1 Pål Pedersen 0
1 Einar Eriksen 0
1 Roar Myrehagen 0
1 Jørgen Boldvik 0
1 Svein Bellika 0
1 Sven Nelson 0
1 Knut Eriksen 0
1 Thor Arne Gald Semb 0
1 Frode Kallevig 0
1 Atle K. Gundersen 0

Junior
1 Birk Leander Børgesen 0
1 Ole Berg Gundersen 0
1 Ebbe van der Laan 0
1 Petter Bredesen 0
1 Ralfs Grisans 0
1 Jørgen Bredesen 0
1 Martinus Wærsted 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Mixed Open

1 Espen Borgersrud 08/25/24 17:20 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 -6 30   

  09/01/24 12:00 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 -7 29   

  09/08/24 12:00 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 -9 27 -22 86

2 Adrian Brøyn 08/25/24 17:20 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 -5 31   

  09/01/24 12:00 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 2 -5 31   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 -2 34 -12 96

3 Mike Hennig 08/25/24 17:20 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 -3 33   

  09/01/24 12:00 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 -1 35   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 -6 30   

  09/29/24 12:00 0 0 -10 98

4 Kristian Lyngstad 09/08/24 12:00 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 -6 30   

  09/22/24 12:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 -1 35 -7 65

4 Rino Lund Nielsen 09/22/24 12:00 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 -7 29 -7 29

6 Jon Richard Røine 08/25/24 17:20 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 +1 37   

  09/01/24 12:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 -3 33   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 2 3 -1 35   

  09/22/24 12:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 -1 35 -4 140

6 Tomasz Gylseth 08/25/24 17:20 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 -4 32 -4 32

8 Vetle Martinsen 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 -3 33 -3 33

9 Adrian Jensen Vistnæs 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 +1 37   

  09/08/24 12:00 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 36   

  09/22/24 12:00 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 -3 33   

  09/29/24 12:00 0 0 -2 106

10 Teodor alexander Børgesen 09/01/24 12:00 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 -1 35   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 4 0 36   

  09/29/24 12:00 0 0 -1 71

10 Eirik Jacobsen Høiby 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -1 35 -1 35

12 Seb 09/22/24 12:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 36 0 36

12 Bjørn-Erik Åsen 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 36 0 36

14 Henrik Sandvik 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 3 +1 37 +1 37

14 Aleksander Ottmann-Smith 08/25/24 17:20 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 37 +1 37

16 Emil Ellefsen 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 +2 38 +2 38

17 Einar Eriksen 09/08/24 12:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 -1 35 +1 73

17 Anders Hørlück Berg 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 +3 39 +3 39

19 Dag Øverland 09/08/24 12:00 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 +5 41   

  09/22/24 12:00 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 41 +10 82

20 Juris Vasiljevs 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 +4 40   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  09/01/24 12:00 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +48 84 +52 124

Kvinner

1 Eva Totland 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 -2 34 -2 34

2 Andrea Trovi 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 +3 39 +3 39

3 Eva Camilla Standal 08/25/24 17:20 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 +3 39   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 +4 40 +7 79

4 Linda Aasen 08/25/24 17:20 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 +11 47 +11 47

Master

1 Roar Myrehagen 08/25/24 17:20 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 -3 33   

  09/01/24 12:00 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 -7 29   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 32   

  09/22/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 +1 37 -13 131

2 Pål Pedersen 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 -3 33   

  09/01/24 12:00 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 5 4 2 3 -1 35   

  09/22/24 12:00 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 -3 33   

  09/29/24 12:00 0 0 -7 101

3 Sven Nelson 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -6 30 -6 30

3 Jørgen Boldvik 08/25/24 17:20 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -6 30 -6 30

5 Atle K. Gundersen 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 -1 35   

  09/08/24 12:00 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 -4 32 -5 67

5 Svein Bellika 09/01/24 12:00 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 -5 31 -5 31

7 Frode Kallevig 09/01/24 12:00 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 -4 32   

  09/29/24 12:00 0 0 -4 32

8 Knut Eriksen 09/01/24 12:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 +1 37 +1 37

9 Bjørn Teigen 08/25/24 17:20 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 36   

  09/22/24 12:00 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 +2 38   

  09/29/24 12:00 0 0 +2 74

10 Einar Eriksen 09/01/24 12:00 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 38   

  09/22/24 12:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 +2 38 +3 111

11 Thor Arne Gald Semb 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +1 37   

  09/01/24 12:00 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 +5 41   

  09/22/24 12:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +5 41 +11 119

Junior

1 Jørgen Bredesen 08/25/24 17:20 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -5 31 -5 31

2 Martinus Wærsted 08/25/24 17:20 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 +2 38 +2 38

2 Petter Bredesen 08/25/24 17:20 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +2 38 +2 38

2 Ole Berg Gundersen 09/08/24 12:00 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 +2 38 +2 38

5 Birk Leander Børgesen 09/01/24 12:00 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 +10 46 +10 46

6 Ralfs Grisans 08/25/24 17:20 7 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 +19 55 +19 55
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

7 Ebbe van der Laan 08/25/24 17:20 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +48 84 +48 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.1 3 3 2.9 3.1 2.9 3 3.3 3.2 3.3 3.1 3 36.9

Difficulty 9 3 4 1 7 2 5 11 10 12 8 6 0.9

Birdie -1 12 17 23 21 20 23 21 17 11 9 19 25 218 27%

Par 0 47 40 32 40 31 36 36 22 39 37 32 27 419 51%

Bogey 1 5 9 6 5 11 7 6 23 13 18 13 12 128 16%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 24 3%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 0%

Other >3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 25 3%
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